
Show #090123 (CHRIS BENEDICT; FIELDING ROGERS):  NRCHA CSF 2023 (9/1/2023-9/4/2023)

700. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 847 ANNIEREYVON KYLE TRAHERN 146.00 PAUL J JENKINS$326.00

2 986 SNEED REY VON KYLE TRAHERN 144.50 SNEED-POOL CATTLE CO$244.50

3 819 MR PEPTOLENA SUN BEN BALDUS 142.00 EVAN MEANS$163.00

4 2201 BOONS CORONAL BEN BALDUS 141.00 KING RANCH$81.50

5T 2192 BLU CAT BEN BALDUS 140.00 BEN BALDUS

5T 831 NO ICING GARRETT COOPER 140.00 JEFF SIMPSON

7 979 Sparkling Bye Design Monty Bruce 139.00 Doug Geis

8 942 Look So Good N Vogue WES HOUSLER 135.00 Ashley Poston

9 2168 TALKIN TO DADDY BEN BALDUS 131.00 GREG STECKEL

701. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 952 Heel Toe Dosey Doe KALEIGH KING 143.00 KALEIGH KING$96.00

2 831 NO ICING GARRETT COOPER 140.00 JEFF SIMPSON

702. NRCHA L1OF: LEVEL 1 OPEN FUTURITY Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 2198 SMOKIN N COWTOWN TYLER AVENT 143.00 LESLIE PENKHUS NORRIS$45.20

1T 952 Heel Toe Dosey Doe KALEIGH KING 143.00 KALEIGH KING$45.20

3 831 NO ICING GARRETT COOPER 140.00 JEFF SIMPSON$22.60

4 835 DUAL COVERAGE GARRETT COOPER 137.00 PATTI SMITH

5 951 Pattys Gun KALEIGH KING 136.00 Brooks Jobe

6 959 Tinys Comin To Ya Marshall Pierce 133.00 Marshall Pierce

703. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 819 MR PEPTOLENA SUN EVAN MEANS 134.00 EVAN MEANS$96.00

2 844 MISS DULE BLU TUCKER GILLESPIE 120.00 TUCKER GILLESPIE

704. NRCHA L1NPF: LEVEL 1 NON PRO FUTURITY Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 844 MISS DULE BLU TUCKER GILLESPIE 120.00 TUCKER GILLESPIE$60.50

705. NRCHA NPBXF: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 2168 TALKIN TO DADDY GREG STECKEL 141.00 GREG STECKEL$71.00

2 963 Lil Miss Sparkle Cat CATHERINE BROWN- SWAIN133.00 RANCHO SANTA

707. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 988 THIS ONE SEZ HIGH CHASE TRAHERN 146.00 CHASE TRAHERN$244.50

2 836 FANCY WASNT MY NAME BEN BALDUS 145.50 TRAVIS DAVID$203.75

3T 967 NOTIMEFORGUNCONTROL KEITH VOGEL 145.00 Blaine Vogel$122.25

3T 2197 PARADOX BLU SUE LAVERT AVENT 145.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$122.25

3T 834 DIRTY LOOK GARRETT COOPER 145.00 CAM BEARDEN$122.25

6 944 HESA SILVER CAT WES HOUSLER 144.50 Lesley Marshall

7 849 Foxie Rebel WES HOUSLER 143.00 Terry Martin

8 2184 TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT 142.50 TEE CROSS RANCH

708. NRCHA LOD: Limited Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #090123 (CHRIS BENEDICT; FIELDING ROGERS):  NRCHA CSF 2023 (9/1/2023-9/4/2023)

1 988 THIS ONE SEZ HIGH CHASE TRAHERN 146.00 CHASE TRAHERN$76.25

2T 2163 WILD SIDED GARRETT COOPER 145.00 EMILY BOLDT$38.13

2T 834 DIRTY LOOK GARRETT COOPER 145.00 CAM BEARDEN$38.13

4 972 HF Trail Dragin Time Meghan Flavin 139.00 Meghan Flavin

5 943 ONE FATTY CAT LB Alix Miller 138.00 WES HOUSLER

709. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 2163 WILD SIDED GARRETT COOPER 145.00 EMILY BOLDT$42.63

1T 834 DIRTY LOOK GARRETT COOPER 145.00 CAM BEARDEN$42.63

3 841 RY RED VELVET SARAH GEIS 142.00 SARAH GEIS$31.00

4T 823 THE WAY U TALK COLE BURNS 141.00 Cody And Joette Duvall$19.38

4T 971 Getta Warrant Meghan Flavin 141.00 Megan & Dean Ciana-Rand$19.38

6 972 HF Trail Dragin Time Meghan Flavin 139.00 Meghan Flavin

7 943 ONE FATTY CAT LB Alix Miller 138.00 WES HOUSLER

8 824 ONE JAGGED CAT COLE BURNS 137.00 COLE BURNS

9 985 SLY SMOOTH N SILKY KALEIGH KING 132.00 DANIEL ROSS

10 2214 SNOWMANN MIRIAM ALTMAN 127.00 OWL CANYON

710. NRCHA NHD: Novice Horse Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 988 THIS ONE SEZ HIGH CHASE TRAHERN 146.00 CHASE TRAHERN$97.80

2T 967 NOTIMEFORGUNCONTROL KEITH VOGEL 145.00 Blaine Vogel$61.13

2T 2197 PARADOX BLU SUE LAVERT AVENT 145.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$61.13

4 944 HESA SILVER CAT WES HOUSLER 144.50 Lesley Marshall$24.45

5 849 Foxie Rebel WES HOUSLER 143.00 Terry Martin

6 2184 TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT 142.50 TEE CROSS RANCH

7 2214 SNOWMANN MIRIAM ALTMAN 127.00 OWL CANYON

714. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 2248 Boxo Opus Magnum Jecca Ostrander 142.00 BOXO Quarter Horses$106.50

2 975 STYLINEREY DENIELLE LEPLATT 139.00 Dustin LePlatt$63.90

3 2241 CR BOON TO BE A TUFF CONRAD SWANSON 137.00 CONRAD SWANSON$42.60

4 982 TWITCHEE MICHAEL LUNDY 134.00 MICHAEL LUNDY

5 978 SHILOH SMITH DENIELLE LEPLATT 131.00 Dustin LePlatt

715. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 975 STYLINEREY DENIELLE LEPLATT 139.00 Dustin LePlatt$71.00

2 978 SHILOH SMITH DENIELLE LEPLATT 131.00 Dustin LePlatt

717. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 2169 TR GUNS AND ROSES KARLA STECKEL 142.00 KARLA STECKEL$48.90

2 962 PATRIOT FORCE TIM SWAIN 140.00 TIM SWAIN$32.60

3 973 CP BOON O MATIC RALSTEN LEPLATT 138.00 Dustin LePlatt

718. NRCHA L1NPXD: LEVEL 1 NON PRO BOXING DERBY Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 826 METALLIC LIL FOX GRACE CHAMBERS 144.00 LYNN CHAMBERS$29.00

2 973 CP BOON O MATIC RALSTEN LEPLATT 138.00 Dustin LePlatt
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719. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 968 MR FLETCH CAT KEITH VOGEL 147.00 KEITH VOGEL$93.60

2 2205 MARY JANEZ BEN BALDUS 146.50 CAROLYN EDSON$70.20

3 843 STYLISH BOSS HAWG JESS MORGAN 145.00 PAMELA HUMPHREYS &$46.80

4 2218 Frat Cat BEN BALDUS 144.00 Anna Morrison$23.40

5 2183 DOWN WITH THE OBB LAVERT AVENT 141.00 Vicki Benson

6 2193 SHINE WONT RUST ROBERT HARTLEY 136.00 PERFORMANCE HORSE

7 950 Woodys Tuff Time KALEIGH KING 134.00 Seamus Culhane

720. NRCHA OTRS: Two Rein Spectacular Open Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 2274 BET ON SMOOTH PEPTO DARREN MILLER 145.00 ROY DURBIN JR$30.67

1T 2199 EXXPEDIA TYLER AVENT 145.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$30.67

1T 987 A STARLIGHTS MAGNUM KYLE TRAHERN 145.00 KYLE TRAHERN$30.67

4 2169 TR GUNS AND ROSES GARRETT COOPER 143.50 KARLA STECKEL

725. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 2218 Frat Cat Anna Morrison 146.00 Anna Morrison$81.50

2 994 HANNAS METALLIC REY DENIELLE LEPLATT 144.50 Dustin LePlatt$48.90

3 969 Dual Smarty Julia Winders 143.00 Julia Winders$32.60

4 2258 Boxo Catman Sparks Jecca Ostrander 142.00 BOXO Quarter Horses

5 966 Metallic Heart CONRAD SWANSON 139.00 Conrad Swanson

6 977 CEE THESE GUNS MICHAEL LUNDY 137.00 MICHAEL LUNDY

726. NRCHA L1NPBS: LEVEL 1 NON PRO BRIDLE SPECTACULAR Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 994 HANNAS METALLIC REY DENIELLE LEPLATT 144.50 Dustin LePlatt$63.90

2 2213 BLUEGENEBABYQUEEN Dana Stephenson 141.00 Dana Stephenson$42.60

3 837 WOO HOO SUE BREANNE FARIS 133.00 Jody Faris

727. NRCHA NPTRS: NON PRO TWO REIN SPECTACULAR Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 845 RR ONE TIME HOTSHOT TUCKER GILLESPIE 139.00 TUCKER GILLESPIE$60.50

734. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 2205 MARY JANEZ CAROLYN EDSON 144.00 CAROLYN EDSON$61.50

2 2131 METALLICMAVERICK KIMBERLEE GABEL 143.00 KIMBERLEE GABEL$51.25

3 2163 WILD SIDED EMILY BOLDT 142.00 EMILY BOLDT$41.00

4T 2226 BET HESA COOL CAT ROY DURBIN JR 139.00 ROY DURBIN JR$25.63

4T 2237 WILDCATTER STYLE RUSSELL TURNER 139.00 Stephanie Campbell$25.63

6 980 PRIZES NU GIRL RALSTEN LEPLATT 137.00 Dustin LePlatt

7 848 Cattin In An Alley STEPHANIE CAMPBELL 134.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL

8 964 MINTGUNDITION CATHERINE BROWN- SWAIN129.00 RANCHO SANTA

9T 961 Catchin Those Reys JESSICA SMITH 128.00 JESSICA & ROBERT SMITH

9T 2233 Navajo Joe Dejonna Casselman Reed 128.00 Nonie Casselman Reed

739. NRCHA UTHC: ULTIMATE TOP HAND CHALLENGE Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 968 MR FLETCH CAT KEITH VOGEL 147.00 KEITH VOGEL$209.00
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2T 843 STYLISH BOSS HAWG JESS MORGAN 145.00 PAMELA HUMPHREYS &$130.63

2T 2274 BET ON SMOOTH PEPTO DARREN MILLER 145.00 ROY DURBIN JR$130.63

4 2218 Frat Cat BEN BALDUS 144.00 Anna Morrison$52.25

5 2183 DOWN WITH THE OBB LAVERT AVENT 141.00 Vicki Benson

6 2193 SHINE WONT RUST ROBERT HARTLEY 136.00 PERFORMANCE HORSE

7 950 Woodys Tuff Time KALEIGH KING 134.00 Seamus Culhane

740. NRCHA NPTHC: NON PRO TOP HAND CHALLENGE Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 969 Dual Smarty Julia Winders 143.00 Julia Winders$91.50

2 2258 Boxo Catman Sparks Jecca Ostrander 142.00 BOXO Quarter Horses$61.00

3 977 CEE THESE GUNS MICHAEL LUNDY 137.00 MICHAEL LUNDY


